Period of
Completion

Earnest
Money
(Rs)

Estimated Amount
(Rs)

51.

No.

Nadia Regionaloffice,
Ppwer House Complex,

Bejikhali More,

Krishnanagar, Nadia -
741101

3(Three)
months lrom
the date of
Handover of
Work Site

@2% of the
estimated
cost

R5

636770.29(RuPees

six Lakhs ThirtY Six

Thousand seven

Hundred seventY

and Paisa Twenty

Nine only

"Repair,Maintananance and

Painting of SubarnaPur ccc

under KalYani Division (As Per

P.w.D. s'O'R Area ol Kalyani

Sub Div(Vol- i&ii) w'e'f'

01.11.17 and all corrigenda uP

to date)
01.

CorP

WBSED I

2ooTsGCl13473
olkot o-91 )t